OISC GOLF
METRIX

Team almost ja Lakiston jussirieha

Nol | |112]3]4]5|6]7])8]9]10/11 1213]14]15116]17 18] +/- [Sum| | |
Par 3/3(3|3(3|3/|3]3 54

3/3/3(3(3|3/3/3/3]3

1 |Jamo Heikkila | 06/20/24 16:21 2 2|2 2122 |2]|2 2 2 2|32 2 |-17 |37
06/20/2417:252 /2222 |2|2|2|2|2 2 2,222 ,|2 2|2)|-18 36 |-35|73
2 | Esa Paajolahti | 06/20/24 16:21 213222232 3|2 |2 |2|3|2 3|2 2 |-14 |40
06/20/2417:252 /222 2 |3|2|2|2|2 2,2 ,2,2|2,23|2)-16| 38 |-30(78
2 | Miikka Saturi | 06/20/24 16:21 212222222 |2 2|2 |2|2|2|2 3|2 2 |-17 |37
06/20/2417:25/2 /3|12 32|22 |3|2|2 2 224|222 2 -13| 41 |-30|78

Team almost ja Lakiston jussirieha * 22.11.2024 03:30 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2990421
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2990421

Avg
Difficulty
Hole in one
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

2
1

2
2
1
4
1

22|22
12 | 11

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

_[1]2]3]45]6 78 ]910]11]12]13]14 [15]16 |17 |18 Tor JL
Par 3,3, 33 /(3/3 /3|3 /|33 |3/3|3|3|3|3]|3]3 54

2 222 (232 22 2 2 2
3/15/4 165 |13 6|7 8

Team almost ja Lakiston jussirieha * 22.11.2024 03:30 (2)

25| 2 |25]22| 2 | 38.2
17 |1 9 18 | 14 1 10 | -15.8

1 1%
4 16| 3|5 6 94 | 87%
1 31 12 | 11%
1 1 1%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2990421

